
Shorter timed assessments in Moodle :

Online exam in Moodle :

ROGO : These assessments will follow the standard examination length
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BUSI1039 Quantitative Methods 1b NUBS Online exam in Moodle 24 hours 1/9/2021 Wednesday 3:30PM 2/9/2021 Thursday 3:30PM

BUSI1119 Fundamentals of Financial and Management Accounting - ICAEW NUBS Online exam in Moodle 24 hours 6/9/2021 Monday 3:30PM 7/9/2021 Tuesday 3:30PM

BUSI1120 Business Law  - FY(Spr+Smm) - ICAEW NUBS Online exam in Moodle 24 hours 10/9/2021 Friday 3:30PM 11/9/2021 Saturday 3:30PM

BUSI1121 Economic Principles - ICAEW NUBS Online exam in Moodle 24 hours 3/9/2021 Friday 3:30PM 4/9/2021 Saturday 3:30PM

BUSI4301 Case Study NUBS Online exam in Moodle 24 hours 2/9/2021 Thursday 3:30PM 3/9/2021 Friday 3:30PM

CHEE1048 Fluid Mechanics CHEE Shorter timed assessments in Moodle 2:00 30 mins 30/8/2021 Monday 3:30PM 30/8/2021 Monday 5:30PM

CHEE1050 Math Mthds Chemcl & Envr Eng CHEE Shorter timed assessments in Moodle 2:00 30 mins 2/9/2021 Thursday 3:30PM 2/9/2021 Thursday 5:30PM

CHEE1052 Process Engineering Principles CHEE Shorter timed assessments in Moodle 2:00 30 mins 8/9/2021 Wednesday 3:30PM 8/9/2021 Wednesday 5:30PM

These assessments will be given a duration of  1/2/3 hours of assessment in Moodle.

Summer 3200 Examination Timetable
(30 August - 11 September 2021)

These assessments will be given a duration of hours (24/48/72 hours) or 5 days to complete. 


